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AIG/American General Financial Group 

 
Lana Marquette 
Phone: 713.831.8164 
Email: lana_marquette@aigag.com  
 

AXA - Equitable 

 
George Lewandowski 
Phone: 678.947.9546 
Email: george.lewandowski@axa-equitable.com  
 

AXA - Equitable 

 
Tom McGlynn 
Phone: 212.314.2753 
Email: tmcglynn@mony.com   
 

AXA - Equitable 

 
Tracy Jandreau 
Phone: 678.947.9445 
Email: terese.jandreau@axa-equitable.com 
 

Impact Technologies Group, Inc. 

 
Kevin Clay 
Phone: 800.438.6017 x222 
Email: kevin.clay@impact-tech.com  
 

Impact Technologies Group, Inc. 

 
Maxey Sanderson 
Phone: 800.438.6017 x229 
Email: maxey.sanderson@impact-tech.com  
 

Impact Technologies Group, Inc. 

 
Trip Higginbotham 
Phone: 800.438.6017 x233 
Email: trip.higginbotham@impact-tech.com 
  

Impact Technologies Group, Inc. 

 
Andrea McGee 
Phone: 800.438.6017 x227 
Email: andrea.mcgee@impact-tech.com  
 

Impact Technologies Group, Inc. 

 
Adam Jakobson 
Phone: 800.438.6017 x236 
Email: adam.jakobson@impact-tech.com  
 

ING 

 
Neil Howe 
Phone: 612.342.7457 
Email: neil.howe@us.ing.com 
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ING 

 
Ellen Yu 
Phone: 303.860.2206 
Email: ellen.yu@us.ing.com 
 

Jefferson Pilot Financial/Lincoln Financial 
Group 

 
Lula Tsaros 
Phone: 800.458.5299 x3155 
Email: lula.tsaros@lfg.com  
 

 
Jefferson Pilot Financial/Lincoln Financial 
Group 
 

 
Douglas Brisco 
Phone: 860.466.1846  
Email: debrisco@lfd.com 
 

Massachusetts Mutual 

 
Pete Vainoris 
Phone: 860.562.2993 
Email: pvainoris@massmutual.com  
 

Metropolitan Life 

 
Michele Beauchine 
Phone: 877.633.3000 
Email: mbeauchine@metlife.com  
 

Metropolitan Life 

 
Juanita Grither 
Phone: 877.633.3000 
Email: jgrither@metlife.com  
 

Metropolitan Life 

 
Dan Weinberger 
Phone: 732.893.3370 
Email: deweinberger@metlife.com 
 

Nationwide 

 
Shawn Britt 
Phone: 800.321.6064 opt. 5 x96741 
Email: britts@nationwide.com  
 

Prudential Financial 

 
Bob Karl 
Phone: 973.802.7338 
Email: robert.karl@prudential.com  
 

TIAA-CREF 

 
David Boekeloo 
Phone: 704.988.6219 
Email: dboekeloo@tiaa-cref.org  
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Western Reserve Life 

 
Bruce Tannahill 
Phone: 800.443.9975 x3671 
Email: btannahill@aegonusa.com 
  

 
World Financial Group 

 
Shane Jones 
Phone: 727.557.2950 
Email: SJones5@AEGONUSA.com  
 

 


